
Robstown Early College High School 
Cross Country 

2019 

Day Date Host Site 

Friday Aug. 9 GP Invitational Gregory Portland, TX 

Saturday Aug. 24 Moody-(2 Man Relay) West Guth Park 

Saturday Aug. 31 Moody Invitational H.P. Garcia Park 

Saturday Sept. 7 Beeville Skidmore Invtl Beeville, TX 

Saturday Sept. 14 Cedar Park (Varsity) Cedar Park, TX 

Saturday Sept. 14 TAMUK-Kingsville (JV) Kingsville, TX 

Saturday Sept. 21 TAMUCC-Islander Splash Corpus Christi, TX 

Thursday Sept. 26 CC Veterans (JV) West Guth Park 

Saturday Sept. 28 McNeil Invitations (Varsity) Round Rock, TX 

Saturday Oct. 5 Open Open 

Thursday Oct. 17 31-4A District Meet Ingleside, TX 

Monday Oct. 28 4A Regional Meet TAMUCC 

Saturday Nov. 11 4-A State Meet Round Rock, TX 

Superintendent: Dr. José H. Moreno 
Athletic Director: Arturo Garcia 
Female Athletic Coordinator: Roy Williams 
RECHS Principal: Sylvia Romero 
Robstown Early College Director: Tony Bonilla Jr.  
Head Coach: Adolfo Gonzalez 
Assistant Coaches: Marisela Gonzalez, Kellie O’Leary, Robert Rios 
Athletic Trainer: Gabrielle Rebecca 


